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PTL®

Bib

Name

Club/Team

Cat.

Race time

Country

20090

20110

20120

20130

20150

20160

20170

20200

20220

20230

20320

20340

20380

20400

20430

20460

20470

20490

20520

A l'amitié de trois pays
1 - Thierry POMMIER
2 - Bertrand LONGCHAMP
3 - Gérald PRICKARTZ
Arista

2 - Fernando GONZALEZ DIAZ
3 - Alberto RODRIGUEZ CASTRO

beer runners
1 - Eligiusz OLSZEWSKI
2 - Jaroslaw HACZYK
Bellini Racing
1 - Domnin ERARD
2 - Abel ADNET
3 - Arnaud GIRARD
BZH Aventure
1 - Nicolas STAEHLE
2 - Johann LE BARBER
C.E.Alliberadrenalina - KUPEKA
1 - David VALLVERDU AGULLED
2 - Pedro GUTIERREZ POZO
3 - Oscar ALFANI
Cadenza
1 - Stephane HIGUERET
2 - Ludovic CORDONNIER
3 - Pierre BERNARD
Columbia Ireland AR
1 - Richard NUNAN
2 - Zoran SKRBA
3 - Thure KJAER
Dkt
1 - Nicolas CARLE
2 - Eric HENRY
DuBai
1 - Marcello VILLANI
2 - Francesco SAVIOZZI
J'ura jusqu'au bout!
1 - Jean Philippe GAY
2 - Claude BLANC
3 - Xavier HUGON
Kuragan
1 - Alexander SAFONOV
2 - Irina SAFONOVA
La troisieme tomme
1 - Julien CHAMPIGNY
2 - Fabien TROHAY
LAZY RUN
1 - Peter BRESTOVANSKY
2 - ABD Linda BENIACOVA
3 - Martin SEKER
Legends in Love
1 - Willemijn JONGENS
2 - Tom ENDSTRA
les Beaufortains
1 - Thierry BOCHET
2 - Sebastien GERARD
Les Frangins
1 - Lionel TRIVEL
2 - Damien TRIVEL
LES OBSTINES
1 - Arnaud SOULOUMIAC
2 - Paul MAISONNIER
3 - Tony FAUCON
Les Sires de Joux
1 - Sébastien IOTTI
2 - Olivier LOUIS JACQUET
3 - Steve IOTTI

1 - Fernando DE ARMAS HERNANDEZ

, Fagn'Hard Team

ARISTA

BBL OPOLE, BIEG OPOLSKI

, Team trail salonais

C.E.ALLIBERADRENALINA

, CSC Kronenbourg / Tea

, instagram.com/running

LA GALLA

TRAILEURS 7 MONTS

, Lazy run

Loopgroep03

, US OLYMPIQUE DE CHELL

LES IOTTI"S, LES IOTT

Mx

150:16:50

146:21:31

148:42:28

137:41:05

151:32:35

152:21:12

133:55:09

151:52:48

150:35:35

149:57:44

146:57:52

151:45:16

146:11:12

149:20:40

153:06:54

100:00:24

104:23:40

129:28:04

149:23:54

FR, CH, BE

ESP (Spain)

POL (Poland)

FRA (France)

FRA (France)

ESP (Spain)

FRA (France)

IE, DK

FRA (France)

ITA (Italy)

FRA (France)

RUS (Russia)

FRA (France)

SVK (Slovakia)

NED (Netherlands)

FRA (France)

FRA (France)

FRA (France)

FRA (France)
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Bib

Name

Club/Team

Cat.

Race time

Country

20540

20620

20660

20670

20680

20690

20710

20730

20740

20800

20820

20830

20850

20890

20960

20980

21020

21070

21090

21110

21120

21140

les verts de rage

1 - Fabien FANGET

2 - Gregory RONDARD
Marseille Trail Club

1 - Damien CHOMETTON

2 - Hugues LE FALHER

3 - Thierry BLONDELOT
murazzoidi

1 - Fausto LERDA

2 - Denise AVALLE

3 - ABD Carlo ZANARDI
ND2BR

1 - Franck CONVERT

2 - Yann BONANNI

3 - ABD Laurent TISSOT
On fait Juste la P'tite Trotte

1 - Thierry GUYON

2 - Olivier INGOUF

3 - ABD Jean-Pascal LE FLOCH
Oreus

1 - Giles RUCK

2 - Gavin BUSSEY
OUTDOOR RUNNER'S COMMUNITY

1 - Enzo BRUSASCA

2 - Antonella MANZOLI
Pantarei

1 - Elio GAETANI

2 - Claudio SAGRIPANTI
Pas évident !

1 - Sylvain DULOUNG

2 - Erwan SITTLER
Pour les yeux du monde

1 - Sylvie DUGAILLEZ

2 - Francois VIRGO
QUAN"2 Hip-Hop

1 - Chengwu SUN

2 - Le TANG

3 - Dapeng REN
RAID DINGUE

1 - Valerick PERRIN

2 - Xavier GOUBARD
Reste pas Assy

1 - Jean-Baptiste DUMAS

2 - Sébastien BENAMOR

3 - Marian RUDKIEWICZ
Tais-toi et rame

1 - Jonathan KOUTSTAAL

2 - Michiel PANHUYSEN
The adventurous aunts

1 - Mona KJELDSBERG

2 - Monica STRAND
Trail et Trappistes

1 - Jan SIPS

2 - Claire FERGUSON

3 - Bryan HAMMER
Tukums

1 - Edijs SADAUSKIS

2 - Anita LIEPINA

3 - Valters KAMINSKIS
UltraTarnow & UltraMind

1 - Tadeusz PODRAZA

2 - Maciej PIOTROWSKI
VICETJP

1 - Victor RICHARD

2 - Jean-Paul TAVERNIER
Vulcain Spéléo

1 - Laurent TARAZONA

2 - Frederic ASTOLFI

3 - Clément BAUDY
Wild Tee

1 - Filippo CANETTA

2 - Roberto BERETTA

3 - Luca GUERINI
XTREM TEAM

1 - Thurial COLLET

2 - Nicolas THUAL

MARSEILLE TRAIL CLUB

ND2BR

ASR TRAIL 78

HUNTERS BOG TROTTERS

ATLETICA AMA

CA DENTS DU MIDI, CA DE

QUAN"2, CrazyBlackDonke

, team bionic

ROMERIKE ULTRALOPERKLUB

BRUSSELSBLUEMOONH3

ULTRATARNOW, ULTRAMIND

147:13:50

147:32:04

151:35:54

132:21:40

154:21:43

151:43:26

153:13:55

150:40:00

152:21:03

149:25:24

151:24:04

129:28:01

149:21:24

132:57:58

151:54:30

151:13:00

150:05:26

148:42:26

127:06:25

152:17:59

135:02:25

152:17:54

FRA (France)

FRA (France)

ITA (Italy)

FRA (France)

FRA (France)

GBR (United Kingdom)

ITA (Italy)

ITA (ltaly)

FRA (France)

BEL (Belgium)

CHN (China)

FRA (France)

FRA (France)

NED (Netherlands)

NOR (Norway)

BE, GB, US

LAT (Latvia)

POL (Poland)

FR, BE

FRA (France)

ITA (ltaly)

FRA (France)
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